

WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED... (Auction under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR UNITED FORUM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER CRIP)

34 NOTICE RBL BANK LTD. Registered Office: 1st Lane, Okhla Phase II, New Delhi - 110021

EXCEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED... NOTICE FOR ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF EXCEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Vishvprabha Ventures Limited (Formerly known as Vishvprabha Trading Limited) Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023

LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LTD... Reg. Office: 52, Raj Chamber, 115 R.A. Park, Parel, Mumbai - 400012

TRIO MERCANTILE & TRADING LTD. 6176, Mangalwadi, Near M. Shrihari, Vile Parle, Mumbai - 400072

SBI NBFC Limited, Corporate Centre, 1st Floor, 3 Wing, Rajiv Chamber, New Park, Sector 16, Gurgaon - 122002

BEST EASTERN HOTELS LTD. Regd. Office: 47, Chhatrapati Sahu, 28/29, Dr. C. H. Ghosh, Mumbai - 400 002

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Regd. Office: 3112, V.N.P. Marg, Chhatrapati - 400 071

KIFS KIFS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED Registered Office: 6th Floor, KIFS Corporate House, Deccan Hotel Floor Landmark

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED Regd. Office: A-1, G. Floor, Ashwin Apartments P.21, Tandon Road, Mumbai - 400007

मिडीआर ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी

मिडीआर ऑटोच्या (NSE - LAUTO & BSE) ही घराघाटी आणि वाहतूक प्रणाली यासारख्या बसण्यात उत्पादन तयार करण्याच्या क्षेत्रात अग्रेसर असलेल्या मिडीआर ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी

मिडीआर ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी. या वर्षी ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी. या वर्षी ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी.

या वर्षी ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी. या वर्षी ऑटोची गत वर्षात मध्ये ८६ टक्के निव्वळ नफ्यासह उल्लेखनीय कामगिरी.

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

ATCOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN : L28220MH1982PLC054224

Regd. Office: Flat No. 8, Sankeshwar, Plot No. 145 Industrial D Shree Marg, Wadala, Mumbai - 400031. Tel No: 022-25562111

Email: atcom@atcomtech.co.in | Website: www.atcomtech.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Year ended
	31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/09/2022	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	(3.47)	(5.32)	(1.53)	(17.51)	(17.51)
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(3.47)	(5.32)	(1.53)	(17.51)	(17.51)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(3.47)	(5.32)	(1.53)	(17.51)	(17.51)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1534	1534	1534	1534	1534
Other Equity excluding Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
- Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Year ended
	31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/09/2022	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	(3.48)	(5.32)	(1.53)	(17.50)	(17.50)
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(3.48)	(5.32)	(1.53)	(17.50)	(17.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(3.48)	(5.32)	(1.53)	(17.50)	(17.50)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-	-
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1534	1534	1534	1534	1534
Other Equity excluding Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
- Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)

Notes: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on May 31, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has audited the above results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.atcomtech.co.in).

For Atcom Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Vinod Deshpande
Chairman & Managing Director

एक्सेल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

CIN: L28220MH1982PLC011817

Regd. Office: Plot No. 10, Sector 10, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122002

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	863.33	365.83	1,322.43	982.46	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(786.11)	(1,520.26)	(5,298.16)	(2,293.49)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(606.50)	(498.58)	(12,828.55)	(223.38)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,125.63)	(498.58)	(13,447.71)	(16.90)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	(13,285.82)	150.87	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.05	1,350.05	1,350.05	1,350.05	
7	Reserves (including Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(13,285.82)	150.87	
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(99.61)	(0.13)	
	a. Basic (Rs.)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(99.61)	(0.13)	
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(99.61)	(0.13)	

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30/03/2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter Ended and Year Ended as on 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023 is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Narain P. Bhatnagar
Managing Director
CIN : 32350803

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.03.2023

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Regd. office: 61113, VJPU Park Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071

Website: www.pbainfra.in | Email: pbainfra@pbainfra.com

Tel: (022) 61277200/9102 / Fax: (022) 61277203

CIN : L28220MH1974PLC017053

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2023

(In terms of Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	863.33	365.83	1,322.43	982.46	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(786.11)	(1,520.26)	(5,298.16)	(2,293.49)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(606.50)	(498.58)	(12,828.55)	(223.38)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,125.63)	(498.58)	(13,447.71)	(16.90)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	(13,285.82)	150.87	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.05	1,350.05	1,350.05	1,350.05	
7	Reserves (including Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(13,285.82)	150.87	
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(99.61)	(0.13)	
	a. Basic (Rs.)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(99.61)	(0.13)	
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(99.61)	(0.13)	

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30/03/2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter Ended and Year Ended as on 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023 is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Narain P. Bhatnagar
Managing Director
CIN : 32350803

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.03.2023

VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L08930MH1982PLC074066

Regd. Office: Flat No. 5, Sankeshwar, Plot No. 145 Industrial D Shree Marg, Wadala, Mumbai - 400031. Tel No: 022-25562111

Email: cs.tvg@vaaradventures.com | Website: www.vaaradventures.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Year ended
	31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/09/2022	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	(6.93)	(4.81)	(6.93)	(22.60)	
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(6.93)	(4.81)	(6.93)	(22.60)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(6.93)	(4.81)	(6.93)	(22.60)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	
Other Equity excluding Reserves	-	-	-	-	
Earnings per share (of Rs. 1 each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	
- Basic & Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Year ended
	31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/09/2022	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	(2.80)	(2.88)	(4.28)	(14.07)	
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(2.80)	(2.88)	(4.28)	(14.07)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(2.80)	(2.88)	(4.28)	(14.07)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	
Other Equity excluding Reserves	-	-	-	-	
Earnings per share (of Rs. 1 each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-	
- Basic & Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Notes: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on May 31, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has audited the above results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).

For Vaarad Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Lorne Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director

सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड

सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड
सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड
सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड

सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड
सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड
सर्वजीविक नगर लीमिटेड

GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No.: L76108MH1982PLC053448

Regd. Office: 901, Raheja Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Naraina Point, Mumbai - 400021, Maharashtra. Tel No: 01-022-22925714, +91-22-229250715

Email ID: info@garnetintl.com | Website: www.garnetintl.com

AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	62.45	605.51	58.16	2,981.57	1,022.42	1,442.75	1,344.83	5,333.08	4,384.39	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.28	22.42	(22.85)	185.62	(282.87)	126.73	46.38	28.58	361.88	(86.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.26	22.42	(22.85)	185.62	(282.87)	126.73	46.38	28.58	361.88	(86.22)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.28	22.42	(22.85)	185.62	(282.87)	126.73	46.38	28.58	361.88	(86.22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6.23	22.44	(22.48)	188.25	(282.98)	126.99	46.38	28.58	361.88	(86.21)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	1,903.51	
7	Reserves (including Reserves as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	591.88	506.03	-	-	1,235.70	801.33	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.04	0.11	(0.11)	0.09	(1.44)	0.26	0.24	(0.15)	1.68	(0.84)
	a. Basic	0.04	0.11	(0.11)	0.09	(1.44)	0.26	0.24	(0.15)	1.68	(0.84)
	b. Diluted	0.04	0.11	(0.11)	0.09	(1.44)	0.26	0.24	(0.15)	1.68	(0.84)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results - As per IFRS Compliant filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the Company's website www.garnetintl.com and/or the BSE website.

For Garnet International Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Gajjar
Managing Director
CIN: 31010818

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May, 2023

BEST EASTERN HOTELS LTD

Regd. Office: 401, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Building, 201/207, C. H. Street, Mumbai - 400 002

CIN No.: L28220MH1982PLC047699

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations (Net)	116.28	173.36	125.57	663.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.57	15.82	0.43	58.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.57	15.82	0.43	58.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.57	15.82	0.43	58.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.57	15.82	0.43	58.50
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	158.50	158.50	158.50	158.50
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.67	0.99	0.27	3.69
a. Basic	0.67	0.99	0.27	3.69
b. Diluted	0.67	0.99	0.27	3.69

Notes: The above results and notes thereto were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2023. The statutory auditor has audited the above results for the year ended March 31, 2023. The information presented above is extracted from the audited standalone financial statements prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and audited under the provisions of Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and audited under the provisions of Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Board of Directors of the Company has approved the dividend in arrears on cumulative preference shares for the year ended 31st March 2023, 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2022 amounting to Rs. 28.21 Lacs which is subject to the approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting. The Company has also proposed dividend on cumulative preference shares for the year ended 31.03.2023 amounting to Rs.12.00 Lacs which is subject to the approval of the members.

Company has made provision for income tax during the year as per provisions of Section 354D of Income Tax Act, 1961.

Figures of previous year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform the year presentation.

For Best Eastern Hotels Ltd.
Sd/-
Dip V. Kothari
Joint Managing Director
(CIN - 30010402)

30th May 2023

VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LIMITED

CIN: L31491MH2007PLC171844

Regd. Office: 303, 3rd floor, Plot No. 8-B, Laxman Building, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400050

Corporate Office: 28/1st Floor, Plot No. 13, Dnyanesh Apartment, Behind Hotel Radisson Blu, Tiroli Road, Durgam, Juhu - 400016 (Mumbai)

Email: info@vetoindia.com | Website: www.vetoindia.com | Tel. No. +91-11-413015-44

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.12.2022 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.12.2022 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2023 (AUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	5,985.36	4,790.57	5,405.59	19,806.47	17,395.84	8,414.01	7,907.76	7,996.25	26,110.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,327.19	952.70	626.80	3,108.04	3,076.00	587.18	875.94	745.87	3,541.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,327.19	952.70	626.80	3,108.04	3,076.00	587.18	875.94	745.87	3,541.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	988.32	694.85	415.03	2,264.79	2,262.02	223.52	470.74	391.03	2,545.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	987.85	471.34	414.89	2,266.36	2,269.50	136.08	631.01	563.98	2,236.73
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50	1,911.50
Other Equity (including Reserves)	-	-	-	19,140.59	17,348.70	-	-	-	21,370.85
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)	5.17	2.48	2.19	11.35	11.83	1.15	2.46	2.57	10.70
a. Basic	5.17	2.48	2.19	11.35	11.83	1.15	2.46	2.57	10.70